D200MT Series
200kA Modular Type 1 Surge Protective Device w/ Integral Disconnect
DITEK Surge Protection, Largo, FL 33771 • Sales: 800-753-2345
Diteksurgeprotection.com • SPS-100099-003 Rev 9 05/26
Every precaution has been taken to ensure that this is accurate and complete. DITEK Corporation assumes no responsibility and disclaims all liability for damages resulting from the use of this information or for any errors or
omissions.
DITEK’s D200MT Series Industrial Surge Protectors with
integral disconnect switch are designed to provide professional-

Short Circuit Current Rating (SCCR): 200,000A
Operating Frequency: 50/60Hz
Status Indication: LEDs per phase, Surge counter with reset,
Audible alarm with disable, Form C dry contacts
EMI/RFI Filtering Attenuation:  Up to -50dB, 10kHz – 100MHz
D200MT Series
200kA Modular Type 1 Surge Protective Device w/ Integral Disconnect
DITEK Surge Protection, Largo, FL 33771 • Sales: 800-753-2345
Diteksurgeprotection.com • SPS-100099-003 Rev 9 05/26
Every precaution has been taken to ensure that this is accurate and complete. DITEK Corporation assumes no responsibility and disclaims all liability for damages resulting from the use of this information or for any errors or
omissions.
Part Number Voltage Service MCOV In
Rating
Voltage Protection Rating (VPR)
L-L L-N L-G N-G
D200M-120/2401T 120/240Vac Split Ф
(3w + G) 150V/276V 20kA  1200V 800V 900V 800V
D200M-120/2083YT 120/208Vac Three Ф Wye
(4w + G) 150V/239V 20kA 1200V 800V 900V 800V
D200M-2403DT 240Vac Three Ф Delta
(4w + G) 320V/320V 20kA  2000V N/A 1200V N/A
D200M-277/4803YT 277/480Vac Three Ф Wye
(4w + G) 320V/552V 20kA 2000V 1500V 1500V 800V
D200M-4803DT 480Vac Three Ф Delta
(3w + G) 552V/552V 20kA 4000V N/A 1800V N/A
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Connection Method: Mechanical lugs 8 AWG – 1/0 AWG
Housing: NEMA Type 4 steel